
Account No: GASB Fund:
Account Name:

Date Balance Rate Daily Earnings

Cumulative 
Undistributed 

Earnings

21519 MENTAL HEALTH TRUST

21519 34045

GeFONSI Account Activity

Income 
Distribution

9/1/2007 2,355,300.85 0. 0.00 14,268.05

9/2/2007 2,355,300.85 0. 0.00 14,268.05

9/3/2007 2,355,300.85 0. 0.00 14,268.05

9/4/2007 2,356,438.87 0.000307151 728.17 14,996.22

9/5/2007 2,358,112.60 0.001731791 4,109.73 19,105.95

9/6/2007 2,358,551.61 -0.000405735 -964.70 18,141.25

9/7/2007 2,366,732.82 0.00280486 6,689.24 24,830.49

9/8/2007 2,366,732.82 0. 0.00 24,830.49

9/9/2007 2,366,732.82 0. 0.00 24,830.49

9/10/2007 2,366,722.53 0.000637934 1,525.65 26,356.14

9/11/2007 2,366,722.53 -0.001043313 -2,496.73 23,859.41

9/12/2007 2,386,004.85 -0.000479569 -1,155.70 22,703.71

9/13/2007 2,598,471.61 -0.00100182 -2,625.95 20,077.76

9/14/2007 2,599,963.29 0.000667393 1,748.60 21,826.36

9/15/2007 2,599,963.29 0. 0.00 21,826.36

9/16/2007 2,599,963.29 0. 0.00 21,826.36

9/17/2007 2,602,354.19 -0.000112652 -294.01 7,264.3014,268.05

9/18/2007 2,604,107.88 0.001248329 3,259.85 10,524.15

9/19/2007 2,604,520.73 0.000274971 719.06 11,243.21

9/20/2007 2,605,972.79 -0.001520665 -3,979.91 7,263.30

9/21/2007 2,606,258.29 0.000693297 1,811.95 9,075.25

9/22/2007 2,606,258.29 0. 0.00 9,075.25

9/23/2007 2,606,258.29 0. 0.00 9,075.25

9/24/2007 2,607,644.49 0.0002381 623.04 9,698.29

9/25/2007 2,609,655.90 0.000675324 1,768.91 11,467.20

9/26/2007 2,612,754.37 0.000242161 635.48 12,102.68

9/27/2007 2,613,686.53 0.000548224 1,439.52 13,542.20

9/28/2007 2,618,585.01 0.000588718 1,549.58 15,091.78

9/29/2007 2,618,585.01 0. 0.00 15,091.78

9/30/2007 2,618,585.01 0. 0.00 15,091.78

15,091.7814,268.05Account Totals:
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